
TOTALI / MEDIE

LEGGE 18.06.2009  N.69  (Art. 21)
Tassi di assenza e presenza del personale dipendente

 Società  Periodo

UFFICIO
DIRIGENZIALE

TOTALE
DIPENDENTI

GIORNI DI
ASSENZA

MEDIA PRO-CAPITE
GIORNI DI ASSENZA

% GIORNI DI
ASSENZA

GIORNI DI
PRESENZA

MEDIA PRO-CAPITE
GIORNI DI PRESENZA

% GIORNI DI
PRESENZA

000001 IACP DI CATANIA     APRILE    2021                 

AREA LEGALE         

AREA FINANZIARIA-AMM

AREA TECNICA        

DIREZIONE GENERALE  

Area Gestione Inquil

   3  

  10  

   9  

   7  

  11  

    7 

   62 

   93 

   43 

   65 

  2,33

  6,20

 10,33

  6,14

  5,90

 11,29

 29,66

 49,20

 29,65

 28,63

   55 

  147 

   96 

  102 

  162 

 18,33

 14,70

 10,66

 14,57

 14,72

   88,71

   70,34

   50,80

   70,35

   71,37

  270    40                 6,75  32,45   562  14,05  67,55


